
CEN 1504E   Plavecke Podhradie
  Cena Agropartner Plavecke Podhradie  SLOVAKIA

15.04.2011 16.04.2011-

Pres. Ground Jury : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate :

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA *** (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN 60 Km
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HLADISOVA DANA

CZECH REPUBLIC

AL SHARISA
/2004 Bay Warmblood Mare/

1  28Nr.

00:29:04

12:32:45
  60

18,310

FINISH / KM

01:38:18

13:01:49
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17,756 Km/h
03:22:45
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BAKOS MARTIN

SLOVAKIA

KERCAK
/2002 Bay Arab Gelding/

2  23Nr.

00:27:46

12:32:46
  60

18,380

FINISH / KM

01:37:55

13:00:32

TOTAL

17,754 Km/h
03:22:46

 + 00:00:01

2/0/0/0/0/0/2

10:29:42
10:33:20
11:13:20
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02:03:20
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NESPALOVÁ DAGMARA

SLOVAKIA

RAMZI
/2006 Bay Warmblood Gelding/

3  24Nr.

00:07:35

13:09:54
  60

15,440

FINISH / KM

01:56:34

13:17:29

TOTAL

15,006 Km/h
03:59:54

 + 00:37:09

6/0/0/0/0/0/3

10:14:49
10:22:07
11:02:07
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01:52:07
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PFLUG TOMAS

CZECH REPUBLIC

ALEXANDER
102ZF11/2003 Bay Shagya Arab Gelding/

4  20Nr.

00:12:22

13:09:55
  60

14,080

FINISH / KM

02:07:48

13:22:17

TOTAL

15,005 Km/h
03:59:55

 + 00:37:10

4/0/0/0/0/0/4

10:22:45
10:25:28
11:05:28
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01:55:28
15,590
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REC 00:02:43

GIRETH JOZEF

SLOVAKIA

UZASNA
/2002 Chestnut Shagya Arab Mare/Farma
Gireth

5   9Nr.

00:06:51

13:10:10
  60

14,430

FINISH / KM

02:04:42

13:17:01

TOTAL

14,990 Km/h
04:00:10

 + 00:37:25

5/0/0/0/0/0/5

10:13:06
10:18:57
10:58:57
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01:48:57
16,520
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REC 00:05:51

ONDUSOVA MIRIAM

SLOVAKIA

HARB
/1999 Grey Unknown Mare/
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